The Calabria Administration
Cabinet Roster
Matt Calabria





Alexa Kleysteuber

Student Body President



Student Body Vice President

(919) 819-2667 – cell




(919) 619-0901 – cell

calabria@email.unc.edu



alexak@email.unc.edu
Bernard Holloway




Natalie Russell

Student Body Secretary



Student Body Treasurer

(301) 613-1432 – cell




(336) 816-6159 – cell

bernardh@email.unc.edu



nbrussel@email.unc.edu
Office Hours: T 10:30-12:30 PM, F 1-3 PM

Officer Hours: M-F, 1-2 PM

Tre Jones





Jennifer Bushman

Chief of Staff





GPSF President

(919) 260-9024 – cell




(919) 201-2407 – cell

valejo@fastmail.fm




jbushman@med.unc.edu
Office Hours: MW, 3-5 PM

Angelica Matthews




Brian Phelps

Academic Affairs Co-Chair



Academic Affairs Co-Chair

(919) 914-2223 – dorm



(919) 612-0954 – cell
matthewa@email.unc.edu



phelpsb@email.unc.edu
Casey Molino Dunn




Lauren Streib

Arts Advocacy Chair




Arts Advocacy Vice Chair

(919) 593-5420 – cell




(919) 914-2853 – dorm

cmd@unc.edu





streib@email.unc.edu







Kate Stratton








Arts Advocacy Vice Chair








Number to be added








kastra@email.unc.edu 

Walker Rutherfurd




John-Scott Smith

Business & Technology Co-Chair


Business & Technology Co-Chair
(919) 593-2679 – cell




(910) 512-0271 – cell

Walker_Rutherfurd@kenan-flagler.unc.edu

smith25@email.unc.edu
Vincent Lagacé




Alia Khan

Environmental Affairs Chair



Environmental Affairs Vice Chair

(919) 475-2562 – cell




(919) 622-5180 – cell
lagace@unc.edu




akhan@email.unc.edu
Erika Barrera





JoSeph Lewis

Minority Affairs Chair



Minority Affairs Vice Chair

(817) 676-3706 – cell




(704) 996-3737 – cell

ebarrera@email.unc.edu



adonis85@email.unc.edu
Monica Nieradka




Lauren Barrow
OCHA Director




OCHA Assistant Director

(919) 971-5561 – cell




(919) 417-1171 – cell

monnie@email.unc.edu



lbarrow@email.unc.edu
Seth Dearmin





Genny King

Public Service & Adv. Co-Chair


Public Service & Adv. Co-Chair

(919) 619 8236 – cell






dearmin@email.unc.edu



kingg@email.unc.edu
Melissa Martinez




Chrissie Reaves

Student Life Co-Chair




Student Life Co-Chair

(910) 574-6896 – cell




(252) 531-1333 – cell

martinem@email.unc.edu



screaves@email.unc.edu
Stephanie D’Atri




Dimia Fogam

Student Services Chair



Student Services Vice Chair

(919) 622-0542 – cell




(919) 260-6567 – cell

datri@email.unc.edu




fogamde@email.unc.edu
Mike McSwain




Jeremy Spivey
Town Relations Chair




Town Relations Vice Chair

(919) 942-7363 – cell




(919) 619-5240 – cell

mmcswain@email.unc.edu



jkspivey@email.unc.edu
Ashley Castevens






UNC Lobby Corps Board of Directors



(919) 452-1764 – cell






ashley@email.unc.edu
Menaka Kalaskar




Sharita Gruberg

Women’s Affairs Chair



Women’s Affairs Vice Chair

(435) 764-7111 – cell




(704) 293-0886 – cell

kalaskar@email.unc.edu



gruberg@email.unc.edu
James Allred





Adrian Johnston

Executive Assistant to the SBP


Executive Assistant to the SBP
(919) 619-1076 – cell




(919) 619-4094
jsallred@email.unc.edu



adrian@email.unc.edu
Paula Kweskin




Amanda Shintay

Executive Assistant to the SBP


Executive Assistant to the SBP

 (704) 724-8268 – cell




919-914-2873 – cell

pkweskin@email.unc.edu



ashintay@email.unc.edu
Heather Aldersey




Seke Ballard

Executive Assistant to the SBVP


Executive Assistant to the SBVP

(919) 260-3845 – cell






aldersey@email.unc.edu



seba@email.unc.edu
Gahmya Drummond-Bey

Executive Assistant to the SBVP

(336) 406-2053 – cell

gahmyad@email.unc.edu
Koreena Bobo





Angelia Duncan

Executive Assistant to the SBS


Executive Assistant to the SBS

(914) 471-0134 – cell




(919) 491-7952 – cell

reenab@email.unc.edu



caduncan@email.unc.edu
Ben Kaplan-Singer
Executive Assistant to the SBS

(301) 651-0668 – cell

bkapsing@email.unc.edu
Craven Randall Casper



Nick Cordell
Executive Assistant to the SBT


Executive Assistant to the SBT

(252) 908-2388 – cell




(828) 699-2830 – cell

crcasper@email.unc.edu



ncordell@email.unc.edu
Ginny Franks

Executive Assistant to the SBT

(919) 923-1244 – cell

vafranks@email.unc.edu
Erika Stallings





Paige Werhan

Executive Assistant to the COS


Executive Assistant to the COS

(919) 394-5804 – cell




(919) 389-0682 – cell

estallin@email.unc.edu



paigew@email.unc.edu
